Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Langfield - (1214211) - Cirencester SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

16/03/24
24/09/23
25/11/23
18/09/22
27/11/21
27/111/21
29/06/21
19/06/21
07/03/20
01/11/20
15/05/21
17/11/19
28/04/19
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21/07/19
07/04/19
26/06/18
24/06/19
26/05/18
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Date
16/03/24
25/11/23
24/09/23

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

Cirencester SC

Bristol Henleaze Development Series

Cirencester Swimming Club

Cirencester SC

Calne Alpha L3 Last Chance Open Meet

Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018

GCSC Autumn Meet 2018

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Weston-Super-Mare
Cirencester
Cirencester

Horfield

Cirencester
Cirencester

Calne

Swindon

Gloucester
Gloucester

Calne

Cirencester
Cirencester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level
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33.38 220 F 18/09/22 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester 3
34.96 191 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare 3
34.06 207 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare 3
36.35 170 F 29/06/21 Cirencester 2021 Club Championships Cirencester 4
36.66 166 F 19/06/21 Cirencester SC Cirencester 0
37.73 152 F 15/05/21 Cirencester SC Cirencester 0
37.28 158 F 01/11/20  Cirencester Swimming Club Cirencester 0
36.71 165 F 07/03/20 Bristol Henleaze Development Series Horfield Cirencester 4
38.98 138 F 171119 Calne Alpha L3 Last Chance Open Meet Calne Cirencester 3
40.94 119 F 21/0719 Summer Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cirencester 3
42.47 106 F 24/06/19  Cirencester 2019 Club Championships Cirencester 4
39.23 135 H 28/04/19  Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet Swindon Cirencester 4
41.68 113 F 07/04/19  Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet Calne 3
40.22 125 F 02/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Cirencester 3
45.87 84 F 23/09/18  GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester Cirencester 3
41.88 111 F 26/06/18 Cirencester 2018 Club Championships Cirencester 4
44.28 94 F 26/05/18 Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Cirencester 3
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